Wednesday- July 2, 2025

Wednesday Town Center A&S Classroom 1 A&S Classroom 2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent Herald's Point Misc.
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

Memorial Opening Open Throwing/Royal
(Archery) Rounds (Thrown W. )
Open Shoot - Morning
(Archery)
Pony Rides Youth Morning Activity
(Equestrian) (Youth)

|

(GEES) 9:00 AM

(Royal) 9:30 AM

(Youth) 10:00 AM
10:30 AM

(Archery) 11:00 AM
(Equestrian) 11:30 AM

(Other) . 12:00PM
12:30 PM

|
|
|
|

Open Shoot - Afternoon Open Throwing/Royal Youth Afternoon Activity
(Archery) Rounds (Thrown W. ) (Youth)

|

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

Wednesday Archery

2:00 PM Class (Archery)

2:30 PM

Open Shoot - Evening
(Archery)

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

West African Drum
9:00 PM Rei[{e-NGEVEIS)

9:30 PM
10:00 PM




Thursday- July 3, 2025

Thursday Town Center A&S Classroom 1 A&S Classroom 2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent Herald's Point Misc.
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

Open Throwing/Royal

9:00 AM Rounds (Thrown W. )

9:30 AM

Event at Archery Field Mounted Archery Youth Morning Activity
(SCPESGED) (Equestrian) (Youth)

Queens Prize (Royal)

(Youth) 10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Fun Throw: Chimes

(Archery) 11:00 AM (Thrown W. )

((ECPESGEN) 11:30 AM

Hearaldry Consultation
(Other)

L

(Other) 12:00 PM Youth Lunch (Youth)

12:30 PM

Open Shoot - Afternoon Class: Thrown Weapons Youth Afternoon Activity
(Archery) Primer (Thrown W. ) (Youth)

=

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

Introduction to Target  Open Throwing/Royal

2:00 PM Archery (Archery) Rounds (Thrown W. )

2:30 PM

Open Shoot - Evening

3:00 PM (Archery)

3:30 PM

Memorial Gathering
4:00 PM | (Other)

4:30 PM L
L Kingdom Officer's
5:00 PM Social (Royal)

5:30 PM | L

6:00 PM

.Page School Bardic
6:30 PM vCircIe (Youth)

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

War/Bard Revel
9:00 PM RENIGEMERNEGEER)]

9:30 PM
10:00 PM




(GEYES)
(Royal)

’ (Youth)

(Archery)
(Equestrian)

Friday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Town Center

Morning Court (Royal)

Friday Court (Royal)

Torchlight Norse Revel
(GEYES)

Friday- July 4, 2025

A&S Classroom 1 A&S Classroom 2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field

Foam Jousting Class
((SCERGEN)

Foam Jousting
(SCPERGED)]

Archery Range

Archery Burrito
Breakfast (Archery)

Battlemoor Archery
Prize Tourney (Archery)

Battlemoor Prize

Tourney Final (Archery)

Archery Marshals Class
(Archery)

Open Shoot - Evening
(Archery)

Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent

Open Throwing/Royal
Rounds (Thrown W. )

Youth Morning Activity
(Youth)

Fun Throw: Woad
Warrior (Thrown W. )

Youth Lunch (Youth)

Herald's Point

Hearaldry Consultation
(Other)

Class: Plumbatae
(Thrown W. )

Youth Afternoon Activity
(Youth)

l

|

Open Throwing/Royal
Rounds (Thrown W. )

l




Saturday- July 5, 2025

Saturday Town Center A&S Classroom 1 A&S Classroom 2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Rang Youth Tent Crafters Green Herald's Point Misc.
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

Royal Archer Open Throwing/Royal
s 9:00 AM Tournament (Archery) Rounds (Thrown W.)

(GEOEDRN  9:30 AM

Rossfechten Youth Morning Activity
(Youth) 10:00 AM (SCERED)) (Youth)
10:30 AM

(Archery 11:00 AM

‘(Other) ‘ 12:00 PM
12:30 PM

Hearaldry Consultation
(Other)

L

Court (Royal) Youth Lunch (Youth)

Vow Renewal for Lord
Symont & Lady Alice
1:00 PM | (Other)

1:30 PM |

Royal Archer Youth Afternoon
Tournament Final ivi g

(Archery) Activity (Youth)

Mounted Combat
(Equestrian)

Battlemoor Thrown
Weapon Champion
Throwdown (Thrown
W.)

Shrine Walk (Other) Youth Shoot (Archery)
2:00 PM

2:30PM L

Tear Down (Archery) L
3:00 PM

3:30 PM L

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Saturday Court
6:00 PM N(RIEL)

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Last Day of
ROV Midsummer (Revels)

9:30 PM
10:00 PM




