Wednesday- July 2, 2025

	Wednesday 7	Town Center	A&S Classroom 1	A&S Classroom 2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Herald's Point	Misc.
mored)	8:00 AM											
apier)	8:30 AM											
evels)	9:00 AM			A&S Morning Classes (A&S)				Memorial Opening (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)			
yal)	9:30 AM							Open Shoot - Morning (Archery)				
uth)	10:00 AM						Pony Rides (Equestrian)			Youth Morning Activity (Youth)		
S)	10:30 AM							11				
chery)	11:00 AM		Laurel Meet-and-Greet (A&S)									
uestrian)	11:30 AM											
her)	12:00 PM							11				
	12:30 PM											
	1:00 PM			A&S Afternoon Classes (A&S)	Light Fighting Wednesday Tourney (Rapier)			Open Shoot - Afternoon (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)	Youth Afternoon Activity (Youth)		
	1:30 PM				(тарюг)							
	1.00 1 111							Wednesday Archery				
	2:00 PM							Class (Archery)				
	2:30 PM							1				
	3:00 PM							Open Shoot - Evening (Archery)				
	3:30 PM											
	4:00 PM											
	4:30 PM							11				
	5:00 PM											
	5:30 PM											
	6:00 PM											
	6:30 PM											
	7:00 PM											
	7:30 PM											
	8:00 PM											
	8:30 PM											
	9:00 PM (Vest African Drum Circle (Revels)										
	9:30 PM											
	10:00 PM											

Thursday- July 3, 2025

	Thursday	Town Center	A&S Classroom 1	A&S Classroom 2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Herald's Point	Misc.
mored)	8:00 AM											
apier)	8:30 AM											
	0.00 AN			A&S Morning Classes (A&S)	Non-Don Tourny (Rapier)	Armored Fighting Morning Pickups			Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)			
evels)	9:00 AM			<u>'</u>		(Armored)			· · ·			
oyal)	9:30 AM											
uth)	10:00 AM		Queens Prize (Royal)			Thursday Armored Melee (Armored)	Event at Archery Field (Equestrian)	Mounted Archery (Equestrian)		Youth Morning Activity (Youth)		
S)	10:30 AM											
chery)	11:00 AM				Cut-and-Thrust Tourney (Rapier)				Fun Throw: Chimes (Thrown W.)			
uestrian)	11:30 AM											
her)	12:00 PM									Youth Lunch (Youth)	Hearaldry Consultation (Other)	
	12:30 PM										l	
	1:00 PM			A&S Afternoon Classes (A&S)	Spear Tourney (Armored)	Thursday Rapier Melee (Rapier)		Open Shoot - Afternoon (Archery)	Class: Thrown Weapons Primer (Thrown W.)	Youth Afternoon Activity (Youth)	L	
	1:30 PM				,	, ,		, ,	,	,	L	
	2:00 PM				Thane Tourney (Armored)			Introduction to Target Archery (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)		L	
	2:30 PM				(/ imorcu)			ruonery (ruonery)	rtodrido (Tillowii VV.)		1	
	3:00 PM							Open Shoot - Evening (Archery)			l	
								(Archery)			1	
	3:30 PM	Memorial Gathering										
	4:00 PM	(Other)										
	4:30 PM	l										
	5:00 PM											Kingdom Officer's Social (Royal)
	5:30 PM	l										
	6:00 PM											
	6:30 PM									Page School Bardic Circle (Youth)		
	7:00 PM											
	7:30 PM											
	8:00 PM											
	8:30 PM											
		War/Bard Revel Tournament (Revels)										
	9:30 PM											
	10:00 PM											

Friday- July 4, 2025

	Friday	Town Center	A&S Classroom 1	A&S Classroom 2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Crafters Green	Herald's Point	Misc.
nored)	8:00 AM	Morning Court (Royal)						Archery Burrito Breakfast (Archery)					
oier)	8:30 AM												
vels)	9:00 AM			A&S Morning Classes (A&S)	Rose Tourney (Rapier)	Armored Fighting Morning Pickups (Armored)	Foam Jousting Class (Equestrian)	Battlemoor Archery Prize Tourney (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)				
/al)	9:30 AM							1					
uth)	10:00 AM		Tournament of the Arts (A&S)			Friday Armored Melee (Armored)	Foam Jousting (Equestrian)			Youth Morning Activity (Youth)			
S)	10:30 AM												
la a\	11.00 414								Fun Throw: Woad				
hery)	11:00 AM 11:30 AM								Warrior (Thrown W.)				
uestrian) ner)	12:00 PM									Youth Lunch (Youth)		Hearaldry Consultation (Other)	
iei)	12:30 PM											(Other)	
	12.501101			A&S Afternoon Classes	Armored Unbelted	Friday Rapier Melee		Battlemoor Prize	Class: Plumbatae	Youth Afternoon Activity	,	ν 	
	1:00 PM			(A&S)	Tourney (Armored)	(Rapier)		Tourney Final (Archery)		(Youth)		l	
	1:30 PM											l	
	2:00 PM							Archery Marshals Class (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)			l	
	2:30 PM											l	
	3:00 PM				Armored Fighting Afternoon Pickups (Armored)			Open Shoot - Evening (Archery)				ı	
	3:30 PM				(rumorea)							l	
	4:00 PM												
	4:30 PM							11					
	5:00 PM	Friday Court (Royal)											
	5:30 PM												
	6:00 PM												
	6:30 PM												
	7:00 PM												
	7:30 PM												
	8:00 PM												
	8:30 PM	Torchlight Norse Revel			Torchlight Norse								
	9:00 PM	(D I-)			Themed Tourney (Armored)								
	9:30 PM												
	10:00 PM												

Saturday- July 5, 2025

	Saturday	Town Center	A&S Classroom 1	A&S Classroom 2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Rang	Youth Tent	Crafters Green	Herald's Point	Misc.
ored)	8:00 AM												
er)	8:30 AM												
				A&S Morning Classes (A&S)	MoD Circuit Tournament (Rapier)	Armored Fighting Morning Pickups		Royal Archer Tournament (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Thrown W.)				
els)	9:00 AM			(AGO)	rournament (respect)	(Armored)		Todinament (Archery)	rtodrids (Tillowii VV.)				
al)	9:30 AM												
	10:00 AM		Largess Derby (A&S)			Saturday Armored Melee (Armored)	Rossfechten (Equestrian)			Youth Morning Activity (Youth)			
	10:30 AM												
- /	11:00 AM							lle control of the co					
estrian)	11:30 AM				11			ll.					
er)	12:00 PM	Court (Royal)								Youth Lunch (Youth)		Hearaldry Consultation (Other)	
	12:30 PM											l	
		Vow Renewal for Lord Symont & Lady Alice (Other)			Shield of Battlemoor (Armored)	Saturday Rapier Melee (Rapier)	Mounted Combat (Equestrian)	Royal Archer Tournament Final (Archery)		Youth Afternoon Activity (Youth)		l	
	1:30 PM											l	
									Battlemoor Thrown				
	2:00 PM	Shrine Walk (Other)						Youth Shoot (Archery)	Weapon Champion Throwdown (Thrown W.)			l	
	2:30 PM	L							,			L	
	3:00 PM	L			Armored Fighting Afternoon Pickups (Armored)	Maestra Genoveva's Prize Fight Part II- (Rapier)		Tear Down (Archery)				L	
	3:30 PM	l										l	
	4:00 PM					Don Jorundr Sylfuson's Prize Fight (Rapier)							
	4:30 PM					(rapior)							
	5:00 PM												
	5:30 PM												
		Saturday Court											
	6:30 PM												
	7:00 PM												
	7:30 PM												
	8:00 PM												
	8:30 PM												
		Last Day of Midsummer (Revels)											
	9:30 PM												
	10:00 PM												